
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: SRJC 12-Inch Water Main and Maria-Leghorn Recycled Water Main Extension Projects  

C67502123 and C6501834 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 

2:00 p.m. 

 

Engineer’s Estimate: $_700,000__________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Received Company Total Rank 

6/10/21 

1:00 pm 
Team Ghilotti, Inc. $987,141.00 6 

6/10/21 

1:28 pm 
Piazza Construction  $775,520.00 2 

6/10/21 

1:30 pm 

Coastside Concrete & Construction, 

Inc. 
$876,720.00 4 

6/10/21 

1:35 pm 
Terracon Constructors  $934,662.00 5 

6/10/21 

1:35 pm 
California Trenchless, Inc. $1,031,800.00 8 

6/10/21 

1:43 pm 
Michael Paul Company, Inc. $741,130.00 1 

6/10/21 

1:45 pm 
Argonaut Constructors  $782,699.00 3 

6/10/21 

1:56 pm 
W.R. Forde, Associates, Inc. $988,836.00 7 

    

    

Attest: 

 

                  _______________________________________ 

                          Samantha Pascoe, CMC, City Clerk 

 


